RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

STEWART TITLE COMPANY

WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC. 1528 HWY 395, #215 GARDNERVILLE, NV

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ESCROW NO. 000301091/	_
A.P.N. #	_

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

		TOTAL CANA	. .	In	ndividua	d or Cor	poration	\ \
		EBY GIVE		naragranh	3 helov	v in the r	eal prope	rty hereinafter described is owned by the
followin		crest or estat	c stated in	paragrapii	2 OCIOV	v III tiic i	car prope	ity hereinatter described is owned by the
10110 11 11	NAMI	Ξ		STREE	T AND	NO.		CITY STATE
WEST	RIDGE	HOMES,						GARDNERVILLE, NV
A NEV	ADA CO	(If mo		owner of the	interest s	tated, the r	name and ac	Idress of each must be inserted.)
and add	resses of a more than hat the nat	If the co-own one owner, ure of the tit	ners who ov are set forth le of said o	vn said int h in the pr wner, or i	terest or eceding if more	r estate a g paragrag than one	s joint ten ph. , then of	f there is only one owner, and the full name nants, as tenants in common or otherwise, if said owner and co-owners is: In Fee.
		\sim	7	$\overline{}$	insert for	example "	purchase ur	nder contract of purchase" or "lessee.")
4. T	hat on the	230	day of	Shle	<u>10</u>	<u>001 </u>	1	_ a work of improvement on the real proper
hereinaf	ter describ	ed was comp	oleted.			. `	\ \	WEST BIDGE HOMES
5. T INC .	hat the nar	ne of the ori	ginal contra	actor, if ar	ny, for	such wor	k of impr	ovement was WEST RIDGE HOMES,
		(If no co	ntractor for w	ork of impro	vement a	s a whole,	insert "No	Contractor.")
That County	י ל ת	operty herein	n referred t					scribed as follows:
Commo Re If more the	nly known	1200	SCADE Sand d sign, persor	new)	e made	1	WEST	RIDGE HOMES, INC.
/ /				T.	ario ric	ICATI	ONI	
The und	argigned ha	ing duly eyeor	n cave. Tha	100		1000		and knows the contents thereof and the same
	his/her/the	ir own knowle	-		sy read (iio lologo	BY.	RhuBlloff, JR.
muta tan		a alem a evel a dera	d hafara ma	/nl-	251	\overline{D}		
by		acknowledge ETER M.	BEEKHO		• ~~)		,	
Signatur		De	end			070		M. OMOHUNDRO Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas My Appointment Expires March 15, 2002
			0513	9128	BK	U/U	1760	400

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 000301091

Lot 28, Block H, as set forth on Final Subdivision Map No. 1006-7 for Chichester Estates Phase 7, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada on October 13, 2000, in Book 1000, Page 2398, as Document No. 501336.

APN 1320-33-715-020



STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

2001 JUL 25 PM 3: 38

0519128 BK0701PG6456 LINDA SLATER RECORDER PAID BC DEPUTY